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60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

7724

8077

7027

9206

9049

7206

8838

8754

7197

7292

8505

7218

7199

7194

7294

7653

8786

9173

7202

7002

7428

8338

8130

Ben Men Time :14:24

BELLEN AMAURY

GEIRNAERT JAN

HEBBRECHT SEM

MISEREZ KEANO

SUCAET LOUIS

VANNESTE ELIAS

VINK QUINTEN

DHONT CAS

Ben Men Time :14:24

GHEYSENS WOLF

DELBAERE MILAS

DE MAERE FINN

PICTOEL MATHIAS

SAMAIN GUSTAAF

BORMANS RIK

DE MESURE LEON

VANDOREN YITSE

Ben Men Time :14:24

VAN BOGAERT ANSE

PAELINCK LUCAS

VAN BRAEKEL NATHAN

VERLEYEN TIBE

VERVAET LEANDER

DE JANS LOU

POELMAN DARIO

Belgium

www.timetronics.be
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TACT

KAAG

STAX

ZA

KAAG

AZW

HAMM

KAAG

AZW

DEIN

HAMM

TACT

AZW

AZW

DEIN

ACKO

VOLH

VOLH

AZW

AVR

DEIN

DEIN

RCG
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.31

.46

.51

12

.79

.80

.90

.91

17

31

36

53

83

84

11

53

48

57

76

11

19

46

79



60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

8582

7630

7574

8067

7475

7257

7109

7111

7282

7068

7203

8773

7284

8836

8079

8580

8612

9151

8342

8423

8059

7107

8082

8065

Ben Men Time :14:24

XANTHOPOULOS THEMISTOKLIS

HAEGENS ROMAN

DEPUYDT JENS

DEFEAU LéON

VAN LIERDE DAAN

BELPAME XANDER

MOEYAERT MICHAEL

VERHEECKEN CORNEEL

Ben Men Time :14:24

COCQUYT FINN

SCHOOFS NIELS

VAN DE PUTTE LENNERT

DE WILDE MILO

DE BEER MATTEO

KOKTEN ARDA

Ben Men Time :14:24

BADA EROMIDOLA

VAN POTTELBERGHE LEON

DE BOCK STAN

SLOWACK DAAN

MORTIER MIREAU

MEULEMAN GUNNAR

Ben Men Time :14:24

BALCAEN ARTUUR

LAGRING JOREN

LANSSENS LOUIS

HARINCK GUUST
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RCG

KAAG

GRIM

AZW

EA

RCG

RCG

RCG

DEIN

GRIM

AZW

VOLH

DEIN

RCG

RCG

RCG

RCG

VOLH

DEIN

ZA

AZW

RCG

RCG

AZW
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41

53

61

60

12

.22

.33

41

07

.23

99

17

17

47

50

55

72

05

13

48

36

95

.21

50



60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter

7344

7573

1102

1551

1110

1057

1773

1520

1060

1210

2171

1333

1468

2500

2281

600

1141

2439

1984

1420

1790

2659

959

1139

1401

DEFOUR JULES

WILLEM LEE

Ben V Time :14:24

PEETERS FIEN

BESSON OLIVIA

VAN DEN ABBEEL RENSKE

KERREMANS ELENA

SNOECK LéONIE

VERZELE CHARLOTTE

LOOSVELT ELISE

DE WILDE LISA

Ben V Time :14:24

GUNS LOTTE

SESAY ALESSIA

NELIS LAURA

STEVENS MAIiTé

EYCKERMAN IENKE

ROUYET SOIZIC

DE LODDER LINDE

VERDONCK LOUIZA

Ben V Time :14:24

VANOOTEGHEM NINA

VYNCKE NORE

PLANCKAERT RENSKE

LEFEVER EMELINE

VAN VLEM JULIE

DEKEYSER INA

VERHAMME FAMKE

Ben V Time :14:24
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10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

10

11

10

11

10

10

10

10
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11

10

RCG

RCG

ROBA

ACME

LAT

AZW

ZA

DEIN

AZW

DEIN

RCG

RIEM

ZA

KAAG

HAMM

RCB

DEIN

DEIN

ZA

RCG

AZW

VOLH

RCG

DEIN

RIEM

11

12

10

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

11.

11

11

11.

10.

11.

11.

11.

12.

12.

12.

.61

1

.47

12

.14

.83

.16

48

49

51

13

39

63

69

07

.20

.22

39

75

40

41

48

08

13

37



Heat:4

60 meter

Heat:5

1000 meter

Heat:1

WO WwWwowwJwowul wibdhwwwhhhwr

:09.

:12.

:14.

:14.

:19.

:24.

:30.

1000 meter

Heat:2

w N W

:34.

:41.

43

96

54

88

85

48

00

.15

.58

.59

.35

.42

75

87

606

2822

938

2671

4390

1471

2656

9876

2338

9878

1383

9023

8320

7320

8634

8708

7161

8238

7642

8229

7391

8140

7951

8306

8648

BARRIE MARYAMA
VAN GORP LUNA
SCHOLLAERT LILI
SPELEMAN MARITH
LY OUMOU JULIE

VAN DER HOEVEN YENTHE

Ben V Time :14:24
VAN STEENLANDT CHERYL
raaymakers Marit
LOKKO ALICIA
dhaenens lucie

DE BACKER MIRTHE

Min V Time :14:24
PROVOST STERRE
ANCKAERT ELIEN
VANTHOURNOUT ALYS
SCHOLLAERT SHANAYA ESTHER
KEGELEERS NINTE
FOURMANOIR SARAH
LANSEN SAARTJE
CSIK CLARA
DEPUYDT ISAURA
GOFFIN SOPHIE
VAN DE PUTTE MARTE

DE BAECKE FLORE

Min V Time :14:24
DOOMS ASHLEY

PRIJCK CAROLINE
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09
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11

11

11
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06

07
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06

07

06

07

RCB

KAAG

GRIM

VOLH

RCB

ZA

VOLH

10.73

VOLH

11.93

RCG

MACW

AVR

OSGA

OB

ABES

CABW

MACW

REFCL

DEIN

OCAN

AZW

AVR

DEIN

BVAC

10.

10.

11.

12.

12.

12.

10.

11.

12.

34

57

10
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47

48
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64



H WWwWwoowJwo wWu Wb

4:06.

14

4:29.

1000 meter

Heat:1

H WWOWWwowJwoywu Wb wwdhhhDN -

13

3:35.

1000 meter

Heat:2

144,

:48.

:49.

:50.

:58.

:59.

:01.

:06.

:10.

:13.

:17.

41

89

75

65

.93

.08

.03

.32

.08

50

43

54

03

98

90

77

54

97

.88

.27

11

.88

.33

95

.99

.57

9877

9303

8526

8309

9454

8133

8113

9093

7816

9509

8343

8129

4431

6338

4179

5883

4886

6421

4078

4142

4798

4199

4428

4129

6009

4134

4072

bena®ssa Salma

THOEN ALEXE

GOOS MARTA

STANDAERT CHLOE

DE VLEGELAER JILL

SAMAIN ANNA

AELTERMAN AMBER

D'OPERé LOTTE

BIGAH SEDOU MAELYS

N'GUEYILBé SOPHIE

VERVAET ELISE

LAGA KYARA

Min Men Time

LEBODA TIBO

:14:24

CORTES LECLOU AMADEO

DE BRUYCKER LOWIE

ROUSSEAU XAVIER

DE DECKER PER

GILDERDALE LIAM

SAMAIN FLORIS

VERDUYN WANNES

STROOBANT MACEO

LOOS JARNE

LIBBERECHT THOMAS

PEETERS LARS

NANGE GABRIEL

Min Men Time

:14:24

VAN DEN ABBEEL WOUT

LOOSVELT MATIS
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06
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07
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07
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07

3:42.04

VOLH

BEHO

DEIN

ABES

AZW

AZW

GRIM

RCB

VOLH

DEIN

AZW

AVKA

RFCL

DEIN

CABW

SPBO

RCB

AZW

KAAG

VAC

AVKA

ACG

ROBA

WS

LAT

AZW



:39

H WWwWwWwowJwo wou Wb ww

3:48
14

4:13.

60 meter

Heat:1

60 meter

Heat:2

:31.

:31.

:32.

:32.

07

66

48

55

.24

.13

.87

.01

.35

.40

.26

39

6316

4185

5334

4550

6321

4592

4556

5314

4183

4082

6424

6320

1767

1117

363

62

443

1840

3622

3628

225

1374

338

587

1646

28

ROUYET GILLES

DE MESURE LUKA
MARIN VINCE

ROELENS IBEN

VAN AKEN QUENTIN
MYNY DAAN

STOOPS MIEL

THEUNS JULES
DELBAERE MAREK

VAN BRAEKEL LENNERT
VAN DEN BROECK ABDOULLAH

NGABOSAKA-NGOKE EMMANUEL

Pup Men Time :14:24
VERTONGEN SENNE
VAN OVERMEIREN ROBBE
LOOS SENNE
FOUQUAERT LUKAS
NOTEBAERT THOR
VAN BOGAERT ARNE
VILAIN ABOUBAKR

LEAL TONON MEGGIOLARO ANT

Pup Men Time :14:24
GHEYSENS RUNE
VERLEYEN KOBE
MORTIER KOBE
DEDECKER NOé&
BAMELIS TITUS
DE DAPPER WOUT

HEBBRECHT LEVI

07

07

06

07

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

08

08

08

09

09

08

09

08

08

08

09

08

08

08

08

RCB

DEIN

VOLH

DEIN

RCB

KAAG

DEIN

VOLH

DEIN

AZW

RCB

RCB

RCT

ASVO

AVKA

ACME

DEIN

VOLH

RCB

RCB

AZW

AVR

DEIN

DEIN

KAAG

DEIN

STAX

.97

.99

.15

.17

.25

.26

.49

.85

.10

.33

.35

.37

.38

.38

.51



60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

224

1843

328

1836

533

801

1831

444

238

644

449

3627

447

116

880

160

852

448

1794

1264

340

218

304

3452

DEVRIESE ROBIN

Pup Men Time
VERSTRAETEN BAS
ALLTJ MATISSE
PAELINCK LODE
VAN LIERDE LUKAS
VAN LAECKE ARTHUR
VAN RIEL SENNE

OPSTAELE JANNES

Pup Men Time

:14:24

:14:24

VANDRIESSCHE WANNES

VAN VLASSELAER RUBEN

VAN BRUWAENE ROBIN
NEJMAN MATTHIEU
SNAUWAERT FERRAN
VAN DE VELDE BRENT
BESSON PACO

COENE STEN

Pup Men Time
VERZELE LOUIS
STEVENS LOWIE
DHONT WARRE
POTVIN LEANDRO
DEKEYSER ILIO
BEELS FINN
VERHAEGHE WOUT

VAN AKEN GAETAN

Pup Men Time

:14:24

:14:24

08
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09

09

08

09

09

08

08

09

09

09

08

08

08
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09

09

09

09

09

09

AZW

VOLH

DEIN

VOLH

EA

KAAG

VOLH

DEIN

AZW

GRIM

DEIN

RCB

DEIN

KAAG

ACME

KAAG

DEIN

DEIN

KAAG

KAAG

DEIN

AZW

KAAG

RCB

10

10

10.

10

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

11.

.52

.49

.57

12

.73

L7

.84

.93

.70

.75

.84

.08

.10

16

.21

47

07

38

41

54

56

59

97

36



60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter

1821

2067

1841

2107

295

303

228

1533

1839

1948

1947

1076

232

3626

3751

432

1835

4863

5413

5411

5414

5467

6401

4791

5239

VAN NESPEN LUCAS
BADA OLALEKE
RAAYMAKERS ROBBE
DE WOLF SIEBE
BAETSLé MATHO
VILEYN VIKTOR
LEVRAU XANDER

D'OPERé ROBBE

Pup Men Time :14:24
THIERENS EMIEL
MOERMAN MAXIME
MOERMAN CéDRIC
VERHOEYEN ARTHUR-ROBERT
TERRYN SEPPE
BIGAH SEDOU JOHANN
MORTET LUCAS*

DE WOLF JASPER

Pup Men Time :14:24

MARTENS-SPANHOVE EMILE

Pup V Time :14:24
DHAENENS ILONA
CHIERS CATO
DE CLERCQ CAMILLE
CHIERS MARTE
CLAUS JORUN
N'GUEYILBé MARIE-VICTORIA
DE SCHOESITTER BENTE

IMPENS ALYS

Pup V Time :14:24

08
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08

08

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

08

09

09

08

09

08

08

08

08

08

09

08

09

VOLH

RCG

VOLH

VOLH

KAAG

KAAG

AZW

GRIM

VOLH

KAAG

KAAG

RCG

AZW

RCB

RCB

DEIN

VOLH

DEIN

ASVO

ASVO

ASVO

AVMO

VOLH

HAMM

KAAG

10.46

10.86

10.92

11.26

11.31

10.28

10.35

10.51

11.55



Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

4507

5534

5504

4915

4872

5009

5008

4850

4668

4667

4911

5707

5505

4502

5052

5140

5701

9879

4537

5272

6599

4679

4659

5848

5911

NANGE DéLIA

CNUDDE ESRA

VANNESTE KATO
ZUTTERMAN FLORE
NAESSENS SIENNA

DE CORTE LOUISE-MARIE
COCQUYT LUCA

UNUANE AMELIE

Pup V Time :14:24

VAN STEENBRUGGE AXANA

VAN EECKHOUT - RUIZ NINA

VAN PETEGEM JULIE
GOOSSENS VITA
VANHALST LEONIE
DE BAECKE IMKE

VAN BUGGENHOUT EMMA

Pup V Time :14:24
LEYSEELE LISA
WITTOUCK MARIE
todorovic una
SCHOLLAERT KIKA
DE SMEDT HANNE
YANG MAE
DESCHAMPS LOTTE

GOOSSENS LORE

Pup V Time :14:24
VAN BRITSOM MAiTé

XANTHOPOULOU CHRISTIANA

09

08
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09
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09

08

08

09

08

08

08

09

08

08

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

08

ACKO

FLAC

AZW

DEIN

DEIN

KAAG

KAAG

GRIM

AZW

AZW

DEIN

DEIN

AZW

AVR

GRIM

BEHO

DEIN

10.45

GRIM

HAMM

KAAG

AZW

AZW

RCG

RCG

10

10.

10

10

10.

10.

10

10.

10.

10.

11.

11

.59

.59

.59

.61

.68

.69

.97

.97

T

.79

.05

17

.20

.22

40

07

.20

50

62

81

16

.27

71

.75



60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

6089

4864

5947

4871

6101

6182

5194

4973

4431

4024

4179

6338

5446

6009

4042

4280

5225

4020

4177

6316

6384

4078

4798

4537

4185

4246

WAUTERS LORE

DOOMS HAILEY

DE BOCK KAAT

MARTENS FEMKE

CLERCKX ANA LUCIA

BERKERS PHEBE

Min Men Time :15:10

BARIGAND SANTIAGO

BOGAERT MATEO

LEBODA TIBO

COENE FINN

DE BRUYCKER LOWIE

CORTES LECLOU AMADEO

DESMET MILAN

NANGE GABRIEL

Min Men Time :15:10

BRAS STURE

TAVERNIER CHARLES

VAN DE MEULEBROECKE FINN

VERCRUYSSE JAN

CLAEYS ARNE

ROUYET GILLES

SEXTON JAMES

SAMAIN FLORIS

Min Men Time :15:10

STROOBANT MACEO

AFSCHRIFT LUKA

DE MESURE LUKA

DUQUESNE GILLES

09

09

08

09

09

08

06

06

06

07

06

06

06

07

06

07

07

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

06

VOLH

DEIN

RCG

DEIN

VOLH

HAMM

OB

ASVO

AVKA

KAAG

DEIN

REFCL

ABES

WS

ACHL

DEIN

BRAB

RCG

DEIN

RCB

RCB

AZW

VAC

KAAG

DEIN

AZW

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

11.

31

40

48

79

92

43

.84

.99

.12

.24

.45

.66

.70

.14

.67

.72

.74

.75

.88

.93

.03

.29

.15

.27

.28

.32



5 4134 VAN DEN ABBEEL WOUT 07 LAT 9.34

6 4677 DE SMUL INIGO 07 DEIN 9.37
7 5334 MARIN VINCE 06 VOLH 9.52
60 meter Min Men Time :15:10
Heat:4
1 6321 VAN AKEN QUENTIN 06 RCB 9.28
2 4556 STOOPS MIEL 07 DEIN 9.29
3 4951 VERBIEST LOU 06 RCG 9.45
4 4087 VYNCKE GUST 07 AZW 9.68
5 6317 SZATMARI BERNAT* 06 RCB 9.72
6 4592 MYNY DAAN 07 KAAG 9.74
60 meter Min Men Time :15:10
Heat:5
1 4137 COOREVITS TORRE 07 KAAG 9.38
2 4080 SOENENS MAURO 06 AZW 9.76
3 4183 DELBAERE MAREK 07 DEIN 9.76
4 6320 NGABOSAKA-NGOKE EMMANUEL 07 RCB 9.78
5 4197 VERBELEN WANNES 06 AVKA 9.80
6 4550 ROELENS IBEN 07 DEIN 9.89
60 meter Min Men Time :15:10
Heat:6
1 5708 DE PAEPE THOR 06 ASVO 9.33
2 0421 GILDERDALE LIAM 06 RCB 9.49
3 5314 THEUNS JULES 07 VOLH 9.53
4 4066 BENOIT MAXIME 06 AZW 9.75
5 4065 BENOIT KARSTEN 06 AZW 9.98
6 6424 VAN DEN BROECK ABDOULLAH 07 RCB 10.11
60 meter Min V Time :16:12
Heat:1
1 8613 DE BRUYCKER NORAH 06 HAC 8.24
2 8562 SONNEVILLE CAMILLE 06 KAAG 8.36

3 9023 PROVOST STERRE 07 MACW 8.46



60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

8142

9454

8167

8600

9198

8320

8708

8598

8634

8724

8238

7391

8908

9310

8808

8817

8873

8804

8413

9644

8309

8288

9303

9007

9509

7951

VAN MARCKE OPHELIA

DE VLEGELAER JILL

PICTOEL MIRTHE

IMPENS INE

DEVRIENDT SARA

Min V Time :16:12

ANCKAERT ELIEN

KEGELEERS NINTE

DE WITTE AMELIE

SCHOLLAERT SHANAYA ESTHER

YSEBAERT AUDE

LANSEN SAARTJE

GOFFIN SOPHIE

ROMBAUT AURA

Min V Time :16:12

DE WILDE ZITA

VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA

CUVELIER JADE

POTVIN MAITé

INGHELBRECHT MANO

VAN HOEY LIES

STERCKX JUNO

Min V Time :16:12

STANDAERT CHLOE

SCHOUPPE MARIE

THOEN ALEXE

HEYSE LARA

N'GUEYILBé SOPHIE

DE BAECKE FLORE

06

06

06

07

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

06

06

06

07

06

07

07

AZW

ABES

TACT

KAAG

GRIM

AVR

ABES

KAAG

OB

ASVO

MACW

OCAN

AVLO

VOLH

AVLO

KAAG

KAAG

RCG

KAAG

GRIM

DEIN

AZW

VOLH

ASVO

VOLH

AVR

.48

.70

.79

.84

.88

.76

L7

.83

.83

.91

.01

.12

.21

.97

.99

.00

.06

.10

.14

.80

.88

.19

.37

.41

.61

.64



60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:1
1

2

60m horden 0,762m/5H

8133

7642

8294

9186

8856

8005

9093

8289

8229

8343

8113

8306

9877

8140

9313

8004

7816

1767

1117

361

587

363

1646

62

SAMAIN ANNA

CSIK CLARA

Min V Time :16:12

DE WILDE JANA
HEYERICK EMMA

DE LEENHEER FLEUR
VERHEECKEN MARTHE
D'OPERé LOTTE

SCHOUPPE MARTHE
DEPUYDT ISAURA

VERVAET ELISE

Min V Time :16:12
AELTERMAN AMBER
DOOMS ASHLEY
bena®ssa Salma
VAN DE PUTTE MARTE
BURGELMAN JENKE
VAN VLEM HANNAH

BIGAH SEDOU MAELYS

Pup Men Time :16:12
VERTONGEN SENNE
VAN OVERMEIREN ROBBE
VAN DE VREKEN RUBEN
BAMELIS TITUS
LOOS SENNE
DE DAPPER WOUT
FOUQUAERT LUKAS

VERLEYEN KOBE

Pup Men Time :16:12

06

06

07

06

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

06

06

06

07

07

08

08

08

08

08

08

09

08

AZW

RFCL

DEIN

DEIN

AVLO

RCG

GRIM

AZW

DEIN

DEIN

AZW

DEIN

AZW

VOLH

RCG

RCB

RCT

ASVO

HAMM

KAAG

AVKA

DEIN

ACME

AVR

10

10

10

.78

.82

.37

.44

.60

.70

.71

.86

.92

.68

.23

.28

.09

.41

DNS

DNS

10.

11.

11.

12

12.

13.

13.

13.

31

64

88

.28

97

07

14

14



Heat:2

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:3

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:1

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:2

1

2

1

2

1

447

224

801

338

3626

295

644

116

444

1948

3628

3773

3751

5411

4863

5534

5239

4872

4791

4502

8289

4668

5009

5707

5848

SNAUWAERT FERRAN
DEVRIESE ROBIN

VAN LAECKE ARTHUR
DEDECKER NOé&

BIGAH SEDOU JOHANN
BAETSLé MATHO

VAN VLASSELAER RUBEN

VAN DE VELDE BRENT

Pup Men Time :16:12
OPSTAELE JANNES

MOERMAN MAXIME

LEAL TONON MEGGIOLARO ANT

HOURMONT TERRY

MORTET LUCAS*

Pup V Time :16:12
DE CLERCQ CAMILLE
DHAENENS ILONA
CNUDDE ESRA
IMPENS ALYS
NAESSENS SIENNA
DE SCHOESITTER BENTE
DE BAECKE IMKE

SCHOUPPE MARTHE

Pup V Time :16:12
VAN STEENBRUGGE AXANA
DE CORTE LOUISE-MARIE
GOOSSENS VITA

VAN BRITSOM MAIiTé

09

08

09

08

09

09

08

09

09

09

08

09

09

08

08

08

09

08

08

09

07

08

09

08

09

DEIN

AZW

KAAG

DEIN

RCB

KAAG

GRIM

KAAG

DEIN

KAAG

RCB

RCB

RCB

ASVO

DEIN

FLAC

KAAG

DEIN

HAMM

AVR

AZW

AZW

KAAG

DEIN

RCG

12.28

12.63

13.12

13.62

14.09

15.30

DNS

DNS

13.24

13.35

13.41

13.64

13.68

11.46

11.57

11.88

12.51

13.03

13.28

14.25

DNS

13.31

13.61

13.90

13.98



60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:1
1

2

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:2
1

2

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:3
1

2

60m horden 0,762m/5H

5008

9879

4537

4871

8613

8142

8562

9454

8600

8648

8817

8873

8808

8294

8413

8238

8526

8288

8724

8133

8708

8598

8005

8804

8289

COCQUYT LUCA

todorovic una

SCHOLLAERT KIKA

MARTENS FEMKE

Min V Time :16:48

DE BRUYCKER NORAH

VAN MARCKE OPHELIA

SONNEVILLE CAMILLE

DE VLEGELAER JILL

IMPENS INE

PRIJCK CAROLINE

CUVELIER JADE

POTVIN MAITé

Min V Time :16:48

VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA

DE WILDE JANA

VAN HOEY LIES

LANSEN SAARTJE

GOOS MARTA

SCHOUPPE MARIE

YSEBAERT AUDE

SAMAIN ANNA

Min V Time :16:48

KEGELEERS NINTE

DE WITTE AMELIE

VERHEECKEN MARTHE

INGHELBRECHT MANO

SCHOUPPE MARTHE

Min V Time :16:48

09

09

09

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

06

07

07

06

07

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

KAAG

14.37

GRIM

DEIN

HAC

AZW

KAAG

ABES

KAAG

BVAC

KAAG

KAAG

AVLO

DEIN

KAAG

MACW

BEHO

AZW

ASVO

AZW

ABES

KAAG

RCG

RCG

AZW

13.

15.

le6.

10.

10.

10

10.

11.

11

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

12.

12.

11.

11.

12.

13.

13.

99

87

28

.81

.83

11

14

.25

47

14

.25

06

19

42

47

56

59

18

60

14

17

58

11

48



Heat:4

8856

9093

8229

8343

7951

60m horden 0, 84m/5H

Heat:1

1

2

4179

5194

4537

5446

4078

4280

6009

6338

60m horden 0, 84m/5H

Heat:2

1

2

6317

4134

6384

4183

4199

4677

4197

4185

60m horden 0, 84m/5H

Heat:3

1

5225

4020

4087

6321

DE LEENHEER FLEUR

D'OPERé LOTTE

DEPUYDT ISAURA

VERVAET ELISE

DE BAECKE FLORE

Min Men Time :16:48

DE BRUYCKER LOWIE

BARIGAND SANTIAGO

AFSCHRIFT LUKA

DESMET MILAN

SAMAIN FLORIS

TAVERNIER CHARLES

NANGE GABRIEL

CORTES LECLOU AMADEO

Min Men Time :16:48

SZATMARI BERNAT¥*

VAN DEN ABBEEL WOUT

SEXTON JAMES

DELBAERE MAREK

LOOS JARNE

DE SMUL INIGO

VERBELEN WANNES

DE MESURE LUKA

Min Men Time :16:48

VAN DE MEULEBROECKE FINN

VERCRUYSSE JAN

VYNCKE GUST

VAN AKEN QUENTIN

06

07

07

07

07

06

06

07

06

07

07

07

06

06

07

07

07

06

07

06

07

07

06

07

06

AVLO

GRIM

DEIN

DEIN

AVR

DEIN

OB

KAAG

ABES

AZW

DEIN

WS

RFCL

RCB

LAT

RCB

DEIN

AVKA

DEIN

AVKA

DEIN

BRAB

RCG

AZW

RCB

12.

13.

13.

14

15

10.

10.

10.

10.

11.

11.

11.

13.

12.

12.

12.

13.

13.

13.

13

13.

11

12.

12.

12.

74

51

69

.20

.22

10

31

70

76

56

56

61

36

05

16

71

00

08

09

.23

68

.20

38

38

61



verspringen

Heat:1

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

25

4951

4550

4065

7724

8077

8754

9049

7292

9173

7206

8580

7282

7027

8059

8505

9151

8838

7428

7630

8612

8342

7218

7107

8786

7002

7203

7199

8130

7294

VERBIEST LOU

ROELENS IBEN

BENOIT KARSTEN

Ben Men Time

BELLEN AMAURY

GEIRNAERT JAN

DHONT CAS

SUCAET LOUIS

DELBAERE MILAS

PAELINCK LUCAS

VANNESTE ELIAS

:14:23

VAN POTTELBERGHE LEON

COCQUYT FINN

HEBBRECHT SEM

BALCAEN ARTUUR

DE MAERE FINN

SLOWACK DAAN

VINK QUINTEN

VERVAET LEANDER

HAEGENS ROMAN

DE BOCK STAN

MORTIER MIREAU

PICTOEL MATHIAS

LAGRING JOREN

VAN BOGAERT ANSE

VERLEYEN TIBE

VAN DE PUTTE LENNERT

SAMAIN GUSTAAF

POELMAN DARIO

DE MESURE LEON

06

07

06

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

10

10

11

11

10

10

10

10

11

10

11

10

11

10

10

11

10

RCG

DEIN

AZW

TACT

KAAG

KAAG

KAAG

DEIN

VOLH

AZW

RCG

DEIN

STAX

AZW

HAMM

VOLH

HAMM

DEIN

KAAG

RCG

DEIN

TACT

RCG

VOLH

AVR

AZW

AZW

RCG

DEIN

12.86

13.02

13.40

3.34

3.25

3.18

3.16

3.16

3.11

3.10

3.06

3.00

2.89

2.89

2.85

2.85

2.77

2.76

2.75

2.75

2.71

2.68

2.68

2.65

2.64



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

36

38

39

40

41

42

7194

7573

7202

7344

8423

8773

7257

8836

8082

8338

7653

7284

7109

8065

7475

7111

7574

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Heat:1

1

10

11

12

8142

9197

9454

8167

8908

8600

8613

8973

8724

8988

8873

8306

BORMANS RIK

WILLEM LEE

VAN BRAEKEL NATHAN

DEFOUR JULES

MEULEMAN GUNNAR

DE WILDE MILO

BELPAME XANDER

KOKTEN ARDA

LANSSENS LOUIS

DE JANS LOU

VANDOREN YITSE

DE BEER MATTEO

MOEYAERT MICHAEL

HARINCK GUUST

VAN LIERDE DAAN

VERHEECKEN CORNEEL

DEPUYDT JENS

Min V Time :00:00

VAN MARCKE OPHELIA

DEVRIENDT EDEN

DE VLEGELAER JILL

PICTOEL MIRTHE

ROMBAUT AURA

IMPENS INE

DE BRUYCKER NORAH

FOULLANE LINA

YSEBAERT AUDE

PRAET LISE

POTVIN MAITé

DOOMS ASHLEY

10

11

10

11

10

10

11

10

10

11

10

10

11

11

11

10

11

06

06

06

06

06

07

06

06

06

07

07

06

AZW

RCG

AZW

RCG

ZA

VOLH

RCG

RCG

RCG

DEIN

ACKO

DEIN

RCG

AZW

EA

RCG

GRIM

AZW

GRIM

ABES

TACT

AVLO

KAAG

HAC

RCG

ASVO

AVLO

KAAG

DEIN

2.53

2.52

2.40

2.38

2.38

2.35

2.34

2.30

2.30

2.29

2.25

2.24

NM



verspringen

Heat:1

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

1

9509

8648

8309

9313

8294

8598

8708

9310

8526

8238

8192

7391

8817

9186

7951

8634

8343

8005

8413

9303

8804

8229

9877

8004

1117

1767

2067

1840

1374

N'GUEYILBé SOPHIE
PRIJCK CAROLINE
STANDAERT CHLOE
BURGELMAN JENKE
DE WILDE JANA

DE WITTE AMELTE
KEGELEERS NINTE
DE WILDE ZITA
GOOS MARTA

LANSEN SAARTJE
CLOPTEROP JOLIEN
GOFFIN SOPHIE
CUVELIER JADE
HEYERICK EMMA

DE BAECKE FLORE
SCHOLLAERT SHANAYA ESTHER
VERVAET ELISE
VERHEECKEN MARTHE
VAN HOEY LIES
THOEN ALEXE
INGHELBRECHT MANO
DEPUYDT ISAURA
bena®ssa Salma

VAN VLEM HANNAH

Pup Men Time :15:31
VAN OVERMEIREN ROBBE
VERTONGEN SENNE
BADA OLALEKE
VAN BOGAERT ARNE

MORTIER KOBE

07

07

06

06

07

06

06

06

07

06

07

06

07

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

08

08

08

08

09

VOLH

BVAC

DEIN

VOLH

DEIN

KAAG

ABES

VOLH

BEHO

MACW

RCG

OCAN

KAAG

DEIN

AVR

OB

DEIN

RCG

KAAG

VOLH

RCG

DEIN

RCG

ASVO

RCT

RCG

VOLH

DEIN

.78

.57

.56

.48

.22

.17

.03

.99

.93

.88

.62

.58

.50

.46

.44

.28

.13

.12

.85

.59

.51

.11

.43

.02

.96

.88

.70

.69



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

587

361

1948

444

1843

533

238

1839

443

62

1831

3622

232

1841

852

160

1821

338

447

1947

28

328

224

448

1646

1836

880

363

1076

VERLEYEN KOBE

BAMELIS TITUS

VAN DE VREKEN RUBEN

MOERMAN MAXIME

OPSTAELE JANNES

VERSTRAETEN BAS

VAN LIERDE LUKAS

VANDRIESSCHE WANNES

THIERENS EMIEL

NOTEBAERT THOR

FOUQUAERT LUKAS

VAN RIEL SENNE

VILAIN ABOUBAKR

TERRYN SEPPE

RAAYMAKERS ROBBE

VERZELE LOUIS

COENE STEN

VAN NESPEN LUCAS

DEDECKER NOé

SNAUWAERT FERRAN

MOERMAN CéDRIC

HEBBRECHT LEVI

ALLIJ MATISSE

DEVRIESE ROBIN

STEVENS LOWIE

DE DAPPER WOUT

PAELINCK LODE

BESSON PACO

LOOS SENNE

VERHOEYEN ARTHUR-ROBERT

08

08

08

09

09

08

09

09

09

09

09

08

09

08

08

08

08

08

08

09

09

08

09

08

09

08

08

08

08

09

AVR

KAAG

HAMM

KAAG

DEIN

VOLH

EA

AZW

VOLH

DEIN

ACME

VOLH

RCB

AZW

VOLH

DEIN

KAAG

VOLH

DEIN

DEIN

KAAG

STAX

DEIN

AZW

DEIN

DEIN

VOLH

ACME

AVKA

RCG

.66

.66

.63

.61

.59

.55

.53

.48

.48

.43

.42

.36

.36

.34

.32

.30

.30

.29

.26

.20

.17

.15

.12

.10

.09

.06

.06

.03

.97

.82



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

449

116

2107

218

3452

1264

1794

801

644

432

3628

340

304

303

3751

1533

228

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Heat:1

1

10

11

12

5411

4872

5707

4852

4915

5534

5239

4850

4791

6098

6182

6401

VAN BRUWAENE ROBIN
VAN DE VELDE BRENT
DE WOLF SIEBE

BEELS FINN

VAN AKEN GAETAN
POTVIN LEANDRO

DHONT WARRE

VAN LAECKE ARTHUR
VAN VLASSELAER RUBEN
DE WOLF JASPER

LEAL TONON MEGGIOLARO ANT
DEKEYSER ILIO
VERHAEGHE WOUT
VILEYN VIKTOR

MORTET LUCAS*
D'OPERé ROBBE

LEVRAU XANDER

Pup V Time :15:31
DE CLERCQ CAMILLE
NAESSENS SIENNA
GOOSSENS VITA
DHONT CHIARA
ZUTTERMAN FLORE
CNUDDE ESRA
IMPENS ALYS
UNUANE AMELIE
DE SCHOESITTER BENTE
REYNS MARIE
BERKERS PHEBE

N'GUEYILBé MARIE-VICTORIA

08

09

08

09

09

09

09

09

08

08

08

09

09

09

09

09

09

08

08

08

09

09

08

09

08

08

09

08

09

DEIN

KAAG

VOLH

AZW

RCB

KAAG

KAAG

KAAG

GRIM

DEIN

RCB

DEIN

KAAG

KAAG

RCB

GRIM

AZW

ASVO

DEIN

DEIN

OB

DEIN

FLAC

KAAG

GRIM

HAMM

VOLH

HAMM

VOLH

.78

1

.76

.75

.75

.73

.73

.70

.69

.69

.66

.64

.56

.50

.48

.08

.87

.66

.26

.23

.57

.57

.51

.00

.82

.61

.18

.14

.07



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

4863

4911

4502

5009

4667

4864

5947

4659

5272

4871

5413

4668

5414

5504

6101

4537

6089

5052

4507

5008

5037

5701

6599

4679

600

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Heat:1

1

2

1210

1141

1790

606

DHAENENS ILONA

VAN PETEGEM JULIE

DE BAECKE IMKE

DE CORTE LOUISE-MARIE

VAN EECKHOUT - RUIZ NINA

DOOMS HAILEY

DE BOCK KAAT

GOOSSENS LORE

DE SMEDT HANNE

MARTENS FEMKE

CHIERS CATO

VAN STEENBRUGGE AXANA

CHIERS MARTE

VANNESTE KATO

CLERCKX ANA LUCIA

SCHOLLAERT KIKA

WAUTERS LORE

VAN BUGGENHOUT EMMA

NANGE DéLIA

COCQUYT LUCA

VAN RIET SELENE

WITTOUCK MARIE

YANG MAE

DESCHAMPS LOTTE

ROUYET SOIZIC

Ben V Time :16:09

DE WILDE LISA

DE LODDER LINDE

PLANCKAERT RENSKE

BARRIE MARYAMA

08

08

09

09

09

09

08

09

09

09

08

08

08

08

09

09

09

08

09

09

08

09

09

09

11

10

10

10

10

DEIN

DEIN

AVR

KAAG

AZW

DEIN

RCG

AZW

HAMM

DEIN

ASVO

AZW

ASVO

AZW

VOLH

GRIM

VOLH

GRIM

ACKO

KAAG

GRIM

DEIN

KAAG

AZW

RCB

DEIN

DEIN

AZW

RCB

3.99

3.89

3.84

3.83

3.78

3.64

3.50

NM

6.76

6.12



verspringen

Heat:1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

2

2822

2659

1102

2500

9878

2281

4390

1333

1401

2439

1139

9876

959

600

2338

938

2671

1471

1057

1383

4431

5446

4024

5194

5225

6338

4537

4042

4556

VAN GORP LUNA
LEFEVER EMELINE
PEETERS FIEN
STEVENS MAiTé
dhaenens lucie
EYCKERMAN IENKE
LY OUMOU JULIE
SESAY ALESSIA
VERHAMME FAMKE
VERDONCK LOUIZA
DEKEYSER INA
raaymakers Marit
VAN VLEM JULIE
ROUYET SOIZIC
LOKKO ALICIA
SCHOLLAERT LILT

SPELEMAN MARITH

VAN DER HOEVEN YENTHE

KERREMANS ELENA

DE BACKER MIRTHE

Min Men Time

LEBODA TIBO

DESMET MILAN

COENE FINN

BARIGAND SANTIAGO

VAN DE MEULEBROECKE FINN

CORTES LECLOU AMADEO

AFSCHRIFT LUKA

BRAS STURE

STOOPS MIEL

10

10

10

11

10

09

10

10

11

11

10

11

11

10

11

11

10

11

06

06

07

06

07

06

07

06

07

KAAG

VOLH

ROBA

KAAG

HAMM

RCB

RIEM

RIEM

DEIN

DEIN

RCG

RCB

VOLH

GRIM

VOLH

ZA

AZW

RCG

AVKA

ABES

KAAG

OB

BRAB

RFCL

KAAG

ACHL

DEIN

.14

.90

.75

.61

.30

.29

.13

.97

.89

.81

.80

.80

.70

.67

.59

.40

.95

.56

.79

.58

.56

.55

.32

.28

.21

.11

.91



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

4280

5314

4798

4020

6317

4197

6384

4677

4177

4185

6321

6316

4951

4550

4129

4183

4065

4199

4080

4066

4087

6424

4137

6320

5334

TAVERNIER CHARLES

THEUNS JULES

STROOBANT MACEO

VERCRUYSSE JAN

SZATMARI BERNAT¥*

VERBELEN WANNES

SEXTON JAMES

DE SMUL INIGO

CLAEYS ARNE

DE MESURE LUKA

VAN AKEN QUENTIN

ROUYET GILLES

VERBIEST LOU

ROELENS IBEN

PEETERS LARS

DELBAERE MAREK

BENOIT KARSTEN

LOOS JARNE

SOENENS MAURO

BENOIT MAXIME

VYNCKE GUST

VAN DEN BROECK ABDOULLAH

COOREVITS TORRE

NGABOSAKA-NGOKE EMMANUEL

MARIN VINCE

07

07

07

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

06

07

06

07

07

07

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

06

DEIN

VOLH

VAC

RCG

RCB

AVKA

RCB

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

RCB

RCB

RCG

DEIN

ROBA

DEIN

AZW

AVKA

AZW

AZW

AZW

RCB

KAAG

RCB

VOLH

NM

.88

.80

L7

.76

.69

.69

.68

.66

.64

.63

.63

.47

.46

.44

.43

.34

.34

.32

.17

.14

.05

.97

.92

.90



